
PALM DESERT RESORTER  

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR THE HOA AND CLUB STAFF 

 

HOA Office Number: 760-345-1954    

HOA & CLUB GENERAL MANAGER: Shawn Snook GM@RESORTERHOA.COM 

HOA MANAGER: Renee Bender (Architectural/Landscape & Rules Inquiries) HOAMANAGER@RESORTERHOA.COM 
 

FRONT DESK & GENERAL INQUIRIES:  HOA@RESORTERHOA.COM 

WORK ORDER REQUEST:  WORKORDERS@RESORTERHOA.COM      

HOA & CLUB CONTROLLER:  Brigette Johnson CONTROLLER@RESORTERHOA.COM  

HOA & CLUB ACCOUNTING:  Lupe Salazar (Account Inquiries) ACCOUNTING@RESORTERHOA.COM  
  

Club/Golf Operation’s Number: 760-345-2781 or Specified Below 

FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGER: Sina Eng SINA@RESORTERHOA.COM 

ASSISTANT FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGER: Ron Wheeler RWHEELER@RESORTERHOA.COM 

HEAD CHEF: Karen Pike KPIKE@RESORTERHOA.COM  

MEMBERSHIP/ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR: David Zulaica DZULAICA@RESORTERHOA.COM 

HEAD GOLF PROFESSIONAL: Rod Prieto RPRIETO@RESORTERHOA.COM   

LEAD HEAD GOLF PROFESSIONAL: Ron Naus RNAUS@RESORTERHOA.COM 

PRO SHOP MANAGER: Tracy Mikesell TMIKESELL@RESORTERHOA.COM 

Front Gate Personnell: 

FRONT GATE PATROL CONTACT NUMBER: 760-345-0054 (Fax 760-345-5743)  

Email for Guard Captain: FRONTGATE@RESORTERHOA.COM 

HOA/CLUB MAILING ADDRESS: PALM DESERT RESORTER P.O. BOX 12765, PALM DESERT, CA 92255 
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